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ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
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Mounting Hole

Grounding Hole

Junction Box
Label

Positive
   (+)

Negative
    (-)
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Mono-crystalline Poly-crystalline

Unit: mm (inch)
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Voltage (V)

Cell temp.: 25oCCurrent (A)

1000 W/m2

800 W/m2

600 W/m2

400 W/m2

200 W/m2

Pmax(W)

Vmpp(V)

Impp(A)

Voc(V)

Isc(A)

(%)

Pmax

Voc

Isc

250

31.31 

7.99 

38.03 

8.52 

15.34(17.43) 

255

31.57 

8.08 

38.32 

8.60 

15.65(17.77) 

260

31.80 

8.18 

38.61 

8.69 

15.95(18.12) 

265

32.08 

8.27 

38.86 

8.79 

16.26(18.47) 

270

32.31 

8.36 

39.12 

8.88 

16.57(18.82) 

 -0.41%     

 -0.32%     

  0.09%     

Pmax(W)

Vmpp(V)

Impp(A)

Voc(V)

Isc(A)

(%)

Pmax

Voc

Isc

240

29.95 

8.02 

37.03 

8.54 

14.73(16.44) 

245

30.23 

8.11 

37.28 

8.64 

15.03(16.78) 

250

30.58 

8.18 

37.61 

8.71 

15.34(17.12) 

255

30.90 

8.26 

37.85 

8.82 

15.65(17.46) 

260

31.23 

8.34 

38.12 

8.91 

15.95(17.81) 

 -0.38%     

 -0.30%     

  0.07%     


